Texland Petroleum
777 Main St. Ste., 3200
Ft. Worth, Texas 76102

State 1-29 #9 P- 22185 - 39e
Lea County, New Mexico 1030 /% 4 13 o /2
3L PA5- 35,73
494 4.94 3/4 1.31 6.48 6.48
981 4.87 1 1.75 8.52 15.01
1481 5.00 11/4 219 1094 25.94
1512 0.31 2 3.50 1.09 27.03
1756 2.44 3/4 1.31 3.20 30.23
2251 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 38.89
2745 4.94 2 3.50 17.29 56.18
2697 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 60.59
3491 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 69.24
3926 4.35 1 1.75 7.61 76.85
4485 5.59 11/4 2.19 12.23 89.08

4952 4.67 1172 2.63 12.26 101.34
5387 4.35 13/4 3.06 13.32 114.66
5880 4.93 11/4 2,19  10.78 125.44
6060 1.80 172 0.88 1.58 127.02

7%

Michael Roghair - Gen€ral Manager

¢ attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é‘M day of
%ﬂ;&. {2 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStaYDrilling', Ing,.

TAMME HUGGINS
>} MY CCMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




